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The restaurant from Chicago offers 196 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.1. What
Zivomir Botori¢ likes about Tanuki:

Definitely make a reservation because it is small and | could see not getting a table. The food is so delicious and
reasonably priced. | was impressed with the quality service and ambiance as well. BYOB makes it a 10/10 for
me. read more. What Anika Fisher doesn't like about Tanuki:

The service was very good, but the food was average; old lime slices, fish not so fresh. | was surprised the chef
let the fish tacos leave the kitchen...unacceptable! read more. The visitors love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit
of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Tanuki from Chicago, with its successful Asian fusion
cuisine - the right mix of familiar meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, and a lot of freshly harvested
vegetables, fish and meat are used to prepare easily digestible Japanese menus. You have the option to, after
the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, among the delicacies of
this restaurant are particularly the Sushi and Inside-Out.
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Tanuki Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
NAMA SAKE

Nigiri

SHIITAKE

10 most popular

ZUKE SAKE
Mains

BEEF SHORT RIB
Maki

MANGO AVO-Q

Pizza - medium d 30cm

BOSTON
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Gourmet Burgers
THREE KING

Main Dishes
GREEN CURRY

Side dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD

$3.5

$8.0

$3.5

$5.0

$8.0

$8.5

$9.0

$16.0

$15.0

$6.0

Gunkan

SPICY SALMON

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Pizza Tilein - © 22cm

INFERNO

Starters

HAMACHI CARPACCIO

Sushi - Nigiri

MASAGO

Noodles

PAD SEE-EW

g .ll ’ F ] lt.
POSEIDON

Main Course
GYOZA

Beef

RIB EYE

Tried rice

CLASSIC FRIED RICE

$10.0

$16.0

$16.0

$15.0

$5.0

$13.0

$23.0

$8.0

$15.0

$13.0
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Thai specialties*
PAD THAI

Curries

PANANG CURRY

Crepes

QUEBEC
Tried noodles
DRUNKEN NOODLE

Tnside-Out-Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN

Veggies

VEGGIE DUO

Suba

PHILLY

Pizza - 918cm

CANCUN

Japanese speciallies

MISO SOUP

flsian specialties
Rice Bowl

BULGOGI BOWL

$13.0

$15.0

$9.0

$13.0

$9.0

$8.0

$9.0

$15.0

$3.5

$6.0

$16.0

Omlette

TAMAGO

Hamburguesas

NOTORIOUS

Dinner
CHIRASHI BOWL
Sushi Set
MAKI SET 3
Tried Rice
FRIED RICE

Salay

CHICKEN SATAY

Water

PERRIER

Temaki| Tuto-Maki

TUNA TARTARE

Mantel Vegan

TERIYAKI SALMON

Carne e Pesce

SALMON CRUDO

Hot drinkis

TEA

$3.5

$17.0

$28.0

$17.0

$4.0

$16.0

$19.0

$14.0
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Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Slushes

LIME

Combinali

SUSHI A

Cereals

STARTER

Noodles and Rice

YAKISOBA NOODLE

farge Plates

TUNA POKE

Sides and &tras

COCONUT SHRIMP

Secret Yenu

ARMAGEDDON

Trom The titchen

FRIED RICE SET

$12.0

$11.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$4.0

$17.0

$12.0

Japanese Traditional Maki

TEKKA MAKI

$8.0

Nibbles

SPICY TUNA TACO

Cold

HAMACHI CRUDO

Teas
GREEN LEAF

Shares

SOFT SHELL CRAB TACO

Hitchen

TERIYAKI SALMON (NO SAUCE)

Cold fippetizer

SALMON ALOHA

ot Appetizer

TEMPURA STARTER

Nigiri and Sashimi

SAKE TORO

Sushi & Sashimi Plate

SASHIMI B

$12.0

$14.0

$11.0

$12.0

$19.0

$13.0

$12.0

$3.5

$8.0

$15.0

$14.0
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Wodif combos para dos
personas
METALLICA $17.0

Soups, Noodles & Rice

SPICY MISO SOUP $4.0

Sushi

ESCOLAR $3.5

Drinks
%ids Tavourites

CUCUMBER MAKI $8.0

Coofsed fioll (Rolls or Hand
Toll)

SPICY CRAB $13.0

TEMAKT (HAND ROYS)

ASPARAGUS TEMPURA $8.0

Roll | Hand Roll

NEGI HAMACHI $8.0
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Sushi - Riolls

UNAGI MAKI $10.0

Chef&Eamp;apos;s Special
Tolls

FIRE DRAGON $18.0
Tinusprige Enle mit
gebratenen Nudeln

MAKI SET 2 $14.0
Vegetable Or Hand TRoll
ASPARAGUS $4.0
SUSHT -CldSS1CS-

AVOCADO MAKI $8.0
Hosomaksi (8 Uni)

SAKE MAKI $8.0
Shellfish and Starters

SHISHITO PEPPERS $6.0

Tried Rice Eamp;amp; Egg
Foo Young

HAWAIIAN FRIED RICE $14.0
BAGEIEWRAP
OCEAN DRIVE $17.0
Set (Bento Box)
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SET $14.5
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Japanese Traditional Hot

Dishes

SOFT SHELL CRAB PONZU $14.0
[ ] [ ]

Crispy Nori Shell Taco

SPICY CARB TACO $11.0

[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $3.0

GINGER ALE $5.0

(]

Pizza

SCALLOP BACON $6.0

SIMPLY VEGGIE $8.0

Soft drinks

COCA-COLA $3.0

DIET COKE $3.0

Uakimono

WHITE CASTLE $10.0

SPICY SHIRMP $10.0

THAI ICED TEA $3.5

THAI TEA

Sushi Platter

PLATINUM PLATTER $33.0

SALMON TUNA POKE BOWL

(SERVE W MISO SOUP) $17.0

Tobata

TOKYO SET (SERVED WI/MISO

SOUP SALAD)

OSAKA SET (SERVED WIMISO

SOUP SALAD)

Yitchen Set
PAD SEE-EW SET
PANANG CURRY SET

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
DESSERT

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD
SANTA MONICA
TACOS

Main courses
SUSHI

CALAMARI

CRAB

fippetizer
CRAB RANGOON

TUNA POKE (NO CRISPY
WONTON)

TEMPURA

w. (] .8 l [ ]
SPICY SCALLOP
UZURA

i Se . o

$23.0

$26.0

$12.5
$14.0

$15.0

$7.0
$11.0

$8.0

$14.0

$12.0
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AMA EBI

Maki Yono
SUPER WHITE TUNA CRUNCH

HELL'S PITCH TUNA CRUNCH
MOTHER TERESA

Entrees

PORK SHOULDER
SURF TURF
BASIL

Small Plates

VEGGIE EGG ROLL
DONBURI
TWIN TOWER

Hot Kitchen

CRAZY BASIL FRIED RICE
SIZZLING DRUNKEN NOODLE
SHIBUYA KATSU

SHIBUYA KATSU CURRY
UDON NOODLE WITH GRILLED

CHICKEN OR MIXED VEGETABLE

TEMPURA

These types of dishes are

being served
SPICY TUNA
LAMB

RACK OF LAMB
FISH

SOUP

$4.0

$10.0
$10.0
$15.0

$4.0
$17.0
$13.0

$7.0
$28.0
$15.0

$13.0
$14.0
$15.8
$17.0

$15.0

$10.0

OYSTERS

fippetizers

ASIAN ESCARGOT
SHUMAI

@ WHAT'S MY NAME?
TANUKI CARPACCIO

TRIO CARPACCIO

TAKO TACO

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA
FRIED OYSTERS

Sushi Nigiri

AR, INARI
3 TOBIKO

¥ TAKO

HOKKIGAI
HOTATEGAI
IKA

IKURA
MAGURO
SABA

Tanukis Signature Maki

TORI TORI MAKI
| DIDN'T HATE MY MOTHER

TERAH'S FIRE CRACKER (NO
RICE)

SUMMER CRAZE
HOKKAIDO CRAZY
SKUNK

BIG KEN

KAYLA'S MAKI

i Se . o

$12.0

$8.0
$15.0
$16.0
$16.0
$12.0

$8.0

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$5.0
$3.5
$3.5

$15.0
$15.5

$15.0

$15.5
$18.0
$23.0
$15.0
$18.0

Bamn BB
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NUTTY BOY
SASSY DRAGON
OH YEAH!

DEVIL 666

YES MA'AM
KING KOMODO

Dishes are prepared with

WE HAVE
SALMON
AVOCADO
SCALLOP
AGUACATE
CHICKEN
TRAVEL

$16.0
$16.0
$15.0
$13.0
$15.0
$18.0

$4.0
$3.5
$8.0

TERIYAKI
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
BUTTER

Uncategorized
TANUKI SALAD
TANUKI DUO CRAZY
SILVER SUSHI
SILVER SASHIMI
GOLD SUSHI

GOLD SASHIMI
ATLANTIC MONKEY
AVENGER
RAMPAGE

CLIMAX

GRISLY GODZILLA
SEX ON THE NORTH BEACH
DRAGON QUEEN
CRUNCHY O KANI

T TEUY -

$8.0

$8.0
$22.0
$26.0
$31.0
$34.0
$16.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$19.0
$18.0
$18.0

Bamn BB
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Tanuki

3006 N Sheffield Ave Chicago, Opening Hours:

IL 60657, United States Monday 11:30-15:00 16:30-21:45
Tuesday 11:30-15:00 16:30-21:45
Wednesday 11:30-15:00 16:30-
21:45
Thursday 11:30-15:00 16:30-21:45
Friday 11:30-15:00 16:30-22:45
Saturday 11:30-15:00 16:30-22:45
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