



https://menulist.menu 3006 N Sheffield Ave Chicago, IL 60657, United States (+1)7733601950 - http://www.tanukisushichicago.com





The restaurant from Chicago offers **196** different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average \$12.1. What <u>Živomir Botorić</u> likes about Tanuki:

Definitely make a reservation because it is small and I could see not getting a table. The food is so delicious and reasonably priced. I was impressed with the quality service and ambiance as well. BYOB makes it a 10/10 for me. read more. What Anika Fisher doesn't like about Tanuki:

The service was very good, but the food was average; old lime slices, fish not so fresh. I was surprised the chef let the fish tacos leave the kitchen...unacceptable! read more. The visitors love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Tanuki from Chicago, with its successful Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of familiar meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, and a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are used to prepare easily digestible Japanese menus. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, among the delicacies of this restaurant are particularly the Sushi and Inside-Out.



Alcoholic Drinks		Gunkan	
NAMA SAKE	\$3.5	SPICY SALMON	\$10.0
Nigiri		Starters & Salads	
SHIITAKE	\$8.0	FRIES	
10 most popular		Specialties	
ZUKE SAKE	\$3.5	TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$16.0
Mains		Pizza Klein – Ø 22cm	
BEEF SHORT RIB	\$5.0	INFERNO	\$16.0
Maki		Starters	
MANGO AVO-Q	\$8.0	HAMACHI CARPACCIO	\$15.0
Pizza – medium á 30cm		Sushi - Nigiri	
BOSTON	\$8.5	MASAGO	\$5.0
Sandwiches		Noodles	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$9.0	PAD SEE-EW	\$13.0
Fish dishes		Grilled specialties	
FISH TACOS		POSEIDON	\$23.0
Gourmet Burgers		Main Course	
THREE KING	\$16.0	GYOZA	\$8.0
Main Dishes		Beef	
GREEN CURRY	\$15.0	RIB EYE	\$15.0
Side dishes		Fried rice	
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$6.0	CLASSIC FRIED RICE	\$13.0



Thai specialties*		Omlette	
PAD THAI	\$13.0	TAMAGO	\$3.5
Curries		Hamburguesas	
PANANG CURRY	\$15.0	NOTORIOUS	\$17.0
Crepes		Dinner	
QUEBEC	\$9.0	CHIRASHI BOWL	\$28.0
Fried noodles		Sushi Set	
DRUNKEN NOODLE	\$13.0	MAKI SET 3	\$17.0
Inside-Out-Maki Sushi		Fried Rice	
SALMON SKIN	\$9.0	FRIED RICE	
Veggies		Satay	
VEGGIE DUO	\$8.0	CHICKEN SATAY	\$4.0
Subs		Water	
PHILLY	\$9.0	PERRIER	
Pizza - Ø18cm		Temaki/ Futo-Maki	
CANCUN	\$15.0	TUNA TARTARE	\$16.0
Japanese specialties		Mantel Vegan	
MISO SOUP	\$3.5	TERIYAKI SALMON	\$19.0
Asian specialties		Carne e Pesce	
EDAMAME	\$6.0	SALMON CRUDO	\$14.0
Rice Bowl		Hot drinks	
BULGOGI BOWL	\$16.0	TEA	



Seafood Dishes		Nibbles	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0	SPICY TUNA TACO	\$12.0
Munchies		Cold	
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$11.0	HAMACHI CRUDO	\$14.0
Slushes		Teas	
LIME		GREEN LEAF	\$11.0
Combination		Shares	
SUSHI A	\$14.0	SOFT SHELL CRAB TACO	\$12.0
Cereals		Kitchen	
STARTER		TERIYAKI SALMON (NO SAUCE)	\$19.0
Noodles and Rice		Cold Appetizer	
YAKISOBA NOODLE	\$13.0	SALMON ALOHA	\$13.0
Large Plates		Hot Appetizer	
TUNA POKE	\$14.0	TEMPURA STARTER	\$12.0
Sides and Extras		Nigiri and Sashimi	
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$4.0	SAKE TORO	\$3.5
Secret Menu		Vegetarian Roll	
ARMAGEDDON	\$17.0	AVO-Q	\$8.0
From The Kitchen		Super Signature Rolls	
FRIED RICE SET	\$12.0	T.G.I.F	\$15.0
Japanese Traditional	l Maki	Sushi & Sashimi Plate	
TEKKA MAKI	\$8.0	SASHIMI B	\$14.0

UNAGI MAKI



Modif combos para do personas	93	Chef's Spe Rolls	ecial .
METALLICA	\$17.0	FIRE DRAGON	\$18.0
Soups, Noodles & Rice	2	Knusprige Ente mit	
SPICY MISO SOUP	\$4.0	gebratenen Nudeln	
Sushi		MAKI SET 2	\$14.0
ESCOLAR	\$3.5	Vegetable Or Hand R	oll
Drinks		ASPARAGUS	\$4.0
DRINKS		SUSHI -CLASSICS-	
Kids Favourites		AVOCADO MAKI	\$8.0
CUCUMBER MAKI	\$8.0	Hosomaki (8 Uni)	
Cooked Roll (Rolls or	Hand	SAKE MAKI	\$8.0
Roll)	<i>Italia</i>	Shellfish and Starters	1
SPICY CRAB	\$13.0	SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$6.0
TEMAKI (HAND ROLLS)		Fried Rice &); Eg g
ASPARAGUS TEMPURA	\$8.0	Foo Young	
Roll Hand Roll		HAWAIIAN FRIED RICE	\$14.0
NEGI HAMACHI	\$8.0	BAGELE-WRAP	
Condiments and Sauc	es	OCEAN DRIVE	\$17.0
CURRY		Set (Bento Box)	
Sushi - Rolls		TERIYAKI CHICKEN SET	\$14.5

\$10.0



Japanese Traditional I	Hot	Robata	
Dishes		TOKYO SET (SERVED W/MISO SOUP SALAD)	\$23.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB PONZU	\$14.0	OSAKA SET (SERVED W/MISO SOUP SALAD)	\$26.0
Crispy Nori Shell Taco		,	
SPICY CARB TACO	\$11.0	Kitchen Set	
4		PAD SEE-EW SET	\$12.5
Non alcoholic drinks		PANANG CURRY SET	\$14.0
SPRITE	\$3.0	0	
GINGER ALE	\$5.0	Restaurant Category	
@ *		MEXICAN	\$15.0
Pizza		DESSERT	
SCALLOP BACON	\$6.0	0 1 1.	
SIMPLY VEGGIE	\$8.0	Salads	
CoO deleta		SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.0
Soft drinks		SANTA MONICA	\$11.0
COCA-COLA	\$3.0	TACOS	
DIET COKE	\$3.0	41	
Makimono		Main courses	
макипопо		SUSHI	
WHITE CASTLE	\$10.0	CALAMARI	
SPICY SHIRMP	\$10.0	CRAB	
Beverages		Appetizer	
THAI ICED TEA	\$3.5	CRAB RANGOON	\$8.0
THAI TEA		TUNA POKE (NO CRISPY WONTON)	\$14.0
Sushi Platter		TEMPURA	
PLATINUM PLATTER	\$33.0	Nigiri Sushi	
SALMON TUNA POKE BOWL (SERVE W MISO SOUP)	\$17.0	SPICY SCALLOP	\$12.0
(-2)		UZURA	Ψ ± ΕΙ Ο
			



AMA EBI	\$4.0	OYSTERS	
Maki Mono		Appetizers	
SUPER WHITE TUNA CRUNCH	\$10.0	ASIAN ESCARGOT	\$12.0
HELL'S PITCH TUNA CRUNCH	\$10.0	SHUMAI	\$8.0
MOTHER TERESA	\$15.0	WHAT'S MY NAME?	\$15.0
0 -		TANUKI CARPACCIO	\$16.0
Entrees		TRIO CARPACCIO	\$16.0
PORK SHOULDER	\$4.0	TAKO TACO	\$12.0
SURF TURF	\$17.0	SWEET POTATO TEMPURA	\$8.0
BASIL	\$13.0	FRIED OYSTERS	
Small Plates		Sushi Nigiri	
VEGGIE EGG ROLL	\$7.0	INARI	\$3.5
DONBURI	\$28.0	TOBIKO	\$3.5
TWIN TOWER	\$15.0	TAKO	\$3.5
Al. 1 A/21 - L		HOKKIGAI	\$3.5
Hot Kitchen		HOTATEGAI	\$3.5
CRAZY BASIL FRIED RICE	\$13.0	IKA	\$3.5
SIZZLING DRUNKEN NOODLE	\$14.0	IKURA	\$5.0
SHIBUYA KATSU	\$15.8	MAGURO	\$3.5
SHIBUYA KATSU CURRY	\$17.0	SABA	\$3.5
UDON NOODLE WITH GRILLED CHICKEN OR MIXED VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$15.0	Tanuki's Signature Maki	
		TORI TORI MAKI	\$15.0
These types of dishes are		I DIDN'T HATE MY MOTHER	\$15.5
being served		TERAH'S FIRE CRACKER (NO RICE)	\$15.0
SPICY TUNA	\$10.0	SUMMER CRAZE	\$15.5
LAMB		HOKKAIDO CRAZY	\$18.0
RACK OF LAMB		SKUNK	\$23.0
FISH		BIG KEN	\$15.0
SOUP		KAYLA'S MAKI	\$18.0



NUTTY BOY		\$16.0	TERIYAKI	
SASSY DRAGON		\$16.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	
OH YEAH!		\$15.0	BUTTER	
DEVIL 666		\$13.0		
YES MA'AM		\$15.0	Uncategorized	
KING KOMODO		\$18.0	TANUKI SALAD	\$8.0
			TANUKI DUO CRAZY	\$8.0
Dishes are pi	repared with		SILVER SUSHI	\$22.0
BROC	COLI	\$4.0	SILVER SASHIMI	\$26.0
UNAG	I	\$3.5	GOLD SUSHI	\$31.0
MANG	0	\$8.0	GOLD SASHIMI	\$34.0
MISO			ATLANTIC MONKEY	\$16.0
WE HAVE			AVENGER	\$17.0
SALMON			RAMPAGE	\$17.0
AVOCADO			CLIMAX	\$17.0
SCALLOP			GRISLY GODZILLA	\$17.0
AGUACATE			SEX ON THE NORTH BEACH	\$19.0
CHICKEN			DRAGON QUEEN	\$18.0
TRAVEL			CRUNCHY O KANI	\$18.0



Tanuki

3006 N Sheffield Ave Chicago, IL 60657, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-15:00 16:30-21:45 Tuesday 11:30-15:00 16:30-21:45 Wednesday 11:30-15:00 16:30-21:45 Thursday 11:30-15:00 16:30-21:45

Friday 11:30-15:00 16:30-22:45 Saturday 11:30-15:00 16:30-22:45

